
www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Property Payment Plan

Note: This plan is just a preview and is not considered an official final plan. The official final plan
is generated with the contract

Property Details

Project Unit Number Floor Number

?? ????? ?????? ???? 901 9

Gross Area Size Net Balcony Size Handover Installment

108.82 m2 80.90 m2 7.15 m2 QAR 21,213.38 71

Full Price Management Fees Total Date

QAR 1,673,500 QAR 41,837.50 QAR 1,715,337.50 28-Jan-26



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Payment Schedule

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Down Payment 10.00% QAR 167,350 QAR 167,350 10.00%

Feb-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 188,563.38 11.27%

Mar-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 209,776.76 12.54%

Apr-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 230,990.14 13.8%

May-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 252,203.52 15.07%

Jun-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 273,416.90 16.34%

Jul-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 294,630.28 17.61%

Aug-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 315,843.66 18.87%

Sep-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 337,057.04 20.14%

Oct-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 358,270.42 21.41%

Nov-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 379,483.80 22.68%

Dec-26 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 400,697.18 23.94%

Jan-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 421,910.56 25.21%

Feb-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 443,123.94 26.48%

Mar-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 464,337.32 27.75%

Apr-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 485,550.70 29.01%

May-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 506,764.08 30.28%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Jun-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 527,977.46 31.55%

Jul-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 549,190.85 32.82%

Aug-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 570,404.23 34.08%

Sep-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 591,617.61 35.35%

Oct-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 612,830.99 36.62%

Nov-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 634,044.37 37.89%

Dec-27 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 655,257.75 39.15%

Jan-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 676,471.13 40.42%

Feb-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 697,684.51 41.69%

Mar-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 718,897.89 42.96%

Apr-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 740,111.27 44.23%

May-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 761,324.65 45.49%

Jun-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 782,538.03 46.76%

Jul-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 803,751.41 48.03%

Aug-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 824,964.79 49.3%

Sep-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 846,178.17 50.56%

Oct-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 867,391.55 51.83%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Nov-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 888,604.93 53.1%

Dec-28 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 909,818.31 54.37%

Jan-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 931,031.69 55.63%

Feb-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 952,245.07 56.9%

Mar-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 973,458.45 58.17%

Apr-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 994,671.83 59.44%

May-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,015,885.21 60.7%

Jun-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,037,098.59 61.97%

Jul-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,058,311.97 63.24%

Aug-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,079,525.35 64.51%

Sep-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,100,738.73 65.77%

Oct-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,121,952.11 67.04%

Nov-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,143,165.49 68.31%

Dec-29 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,164,378.87 69.58%

Jan-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,185,592.25 70.85%

Feb-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,206,805.63 72.11%

Mar-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,228,019.01 73.38%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment Total Accumulated Total%

Apr-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,249,232.39 74.65%

May-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,270,445.77 75.92%

Jun-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,291,659.15 77.18%

Jul-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,312,872.54 78.45%

Aug-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,334,085.92 79.72%

Sep-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,355,299.30 80.99%

Oct-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,376,512.68 82.25%

Nov-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,397,726.06 83.52%

Dec-30 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,418,939.44 84.79%

Jan-31 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,440,152.82 86.06%

Feb-31 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,461,366.20 87.32%

Mar-31 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,482,579.58 88.59%

Apr-31 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,503,792.96 89.86%

May-31 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,525,006.34 91.13%

Jun-31 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,546,219.72 92.39%

Jul-31 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,567,433.10 93.66%

Aug-31 1.27% QAR 21,213.38 QAR 1,588,646.48 94.93%



www.bsbqa.com License No: 182
CR: 155731

+974 4001 1911
+974 3066 6004

Timeline Monthly% Payment
Total
Accumulated

Total%

Sep-31 1.27%
QAR
21,213.38

QAR 1,609,859.86 96.2%

Oct-31 1.27%
QAR
21,213.38

QAR 1,631,073.24 97.46%

Nov-31 1.27%
QAR
21,213.38

QAR 1,652,286.62 98.73%

Dec-31 1.27%
QAR
21,213.38

QAR 1,673,500 100%

Management
Fees

2.50%
QAR
41,837.50


